Company
Number

Company
Name

Notice of Re-classification of Share Capital

Date of resolution

re-classification is attached)

Re-classification’
Please show the amendments to each class of share, and please complete the section on ‘Shareholders’ after the
re-classification of share capital.

Please insert Company Number below:

(Include an * immediately before and after the number)

Pursuant to sec 130
(1) (c) as required by
Sec 131 (c) of the
Companies Act 2014
to be delivered to the
Registrar within 30
days after so doing

(A copy of the resolution authorising the

Previous classification of shares

New classification of shares

Number of Class of share Nominal value of Class of share Nominal value of
shares each share each share

* Distinguish between * Distinguish between

Ordinary, Preference, Ordinary, Preference,

etc. etc.
| 2 am signing this notice on behalf of the company
Signature Position held
Date

' The company may re-classify all or any of its share capital as it thinks expedient
% This form may be signed by a Director, Secretary or Authorised Person




Shareholders

Title

Forename

Surname / Corporate Name in full

Previous share structure New share structure
Class of Shares Number of issued Nominal value of Number of issued | Nominal value of
shares held each share shares held each share

* Distinguish between
Ordinary, Preference,etc.

Usual Address or Registered or Principal Office Address
Building name/number
Street

Town

Region or State
Postcode

Country

For additional Shareholders please use a ‘Shareholder’ continuation page

|3 am signing this return on behalf of the company

Signature Position held

® This form may be signed by a Director, Secretary or Authorised Person




Shareholder continuation page

Shareholder

Title

Forename

Surname / Corporate Name in full

Previous share structure

New share structure

Class of Shares

* Distinguish between
Ordinary, Preference,etc.

Number of issued
shares held

Nominal value of
each share

Number of issued
shares held

Nominal value of
each share

Usual Address or Registered or Principal Office Address

Building name/number
Street

Town

Region or State
Postcode

Country




	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	45: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 
	51: 
	52: 
	53: 
	54: 
	55: 
	56: 
	57: 
	58: 
	59: 
	60: 
	61: 
	62: 
	63: 
	64: 
	65: 
	66: 
	67: 
	68: 
	69: 
	70: 
	71: 
	72: 
	73: 
	74: 
	75: 
	76: 
	77: 
	78: 
	79: 
	80: 
	81: 
	82: 
	83: 
	84: 
	85: 
	86: 
	87: 
	88: 
	89: 
	90: 
	91: 
	92: 
	93: 
	94: 
	95: 
	96: 
	97: 
	98: 
	99: 
	100: 
	101: 
	102: 
	103: 
	104: 
	105: 
	106: 
	107: 
	108: 
	109: 
	110: 
	111: 
	112: 
	113: 
	114: 
	115: 
	116: 
	117: 
	Barcode: 
	Clear All: 


